B124
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-5
B
Filters, Regulators, Lubricators
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
Dial-Air™ Regulator

Wall Mounting Bracket, Gauge Port Adapter,
 1/4" NPT ............................................................... RRP-95-590
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size
High Flow 5 to 160
PSIG
(0.4 to 11 bar)
Low Pressure 2 to 40
PSIG
(0.1 to 3 bar)
Remote
5 to 160 PSIG
(0.4 to 11 bar)
Relieving
3/4 R31-06-000 R31-06-L00 R31-06-R00
1 R31-08-000 R31-08-L00 R31-08-R00
1-1/4 R31-0A-000 R31-0A-L00 R31-0A-R00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
AIR FLOW RATE
S
E